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SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage  Rating : 250V  AC/DC
Current Rating :  7A  AC/DC
Insulator resistance : 1000  M  min
Withstanding Voltage : 1500 AC / minute
Temperature Range :     -25 C to   +85 C
Contact  Resistance : 20 m  max.

MATERIAL :
Contact : Brass, Tin Plated
Base : Nylon 66 UL94V-2
Pack-ance : 1000 Pcs/Bag
                  

ORDER  INFORMATION:

     WB396W - XX V - X

a. Pin of  numbers:
    02 ~ 14
 
     
      

a b

b. Pack  :
    T : Tube
    R : Reel
    B : Bag
    C : Contron
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Recommand  PCB  LayoutRecommand  PCB  Layout

3.96   0.05

1.8   0.05

A   0.05

B   0.6

3.2

10.2

12.4
17.5

3.96   0.15

A   0.5

3
.6

   
0

.3

1.14   0.05
Poles A B 

2 3.96 7.92 
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